You May Be Also Be interested
In:
PHDR-14VS Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
PHDR-14VS Details PDF
PHDR-14VS
Manufacturer Part Number: PHDR-14VS
Manufacturer/Brand: JST
Part of Description: CONN HOUSING PHD 14POS 2MM DUAL
Datasheets: PHDR-14VS.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PHDR-14VS
Manufacturer JST
Description CONN HOUSING PHD 14POS 2MM DUAL
Category
Connectors, Interconnects > Rectangular Connectors -
HousingsPart Status 50000 pcs Stock
Series PHD
Row Spacing 0.079" (2.00mm)
Pitch 0.079" (2.00mm)
Packaging Bulk
Number of Rows 2
Number of Positions 14
Note Contacts Not Included
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Features -
Fastening Type -
Contact Type Female Socket
Contact Termination Crimp
Connector Type Receptacle
Color Natural
PHDMI2F4X
Nexperia
TVS DIODE 4.6V 10DFN2510
PHDR-10VS
JST Sales America Inc.
CONN HOUSING PHD 10POS
2MM DUAL
PHDMI2FR4Z
Nexperia
TVS DIODE DFN2510A-10
PHDR-18VS
JST Sales America Inc.
CONN HOUSING PHD 18POS
2MM DUAL
PHDR-12VS
JST Sales America Inc.
CONN HOUSING PHD 12POS
2MM DUAL
PHDR-24VS
JST Sales America Inc.
CONN HOUSING PHD 24POS
2MM DUAL
PHDR-16VS
JST Sales America Inc.
CONN HOUSING PHD 16POS
2MM DUAL
PHDR-20VS
JST Sales America Inc.
CONN HOUSING PHD 20POS
2MM DUAL